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Advent Business InteriorsAdvent Business InteriorsAdvent Business InteriorsAdvent Business Interiors

1318 US Highway 82 West

Leesburg, GA 31763

Contract Business InteriorsContract Business InteriorsContract Business InteriorsContract Business Interiors

3455 North Desert Dr

Building 3, Suite 103

East Point, GA  30344

Stephen Gamble 404.684.0800 404.684.0802 www.contractbusinessinteriors.com stephen@contractbusinessinteriors.com 58-2603286 5

Corporate EnvironmentsCorporate EnvironmentsCorporate EnvironmentsCorporate Environments

1636 Northeast Expressway

Atlanta, GA  30329

Tracy Bennett 404.679.8999 404.679.8950 www.corporateenvironments.com tbennett@ceofga.com 58-2373274 5

Cook Office Equipment Cook Office Equipment Cook Office Equipment Cook Office Equipment 

3 East Court Square

Newnan, GA 30263
Eddie Cook 770.253.1919 770.254.8181 edcook@numail.org 58-2085738 3

Creative Office DesignCreative Office DesignCreative Office DesignCreative Office Design

2100 Roswell Rd

Suite 200C-857

Marietta, GA  30062

Jann Brenneman 770.971.1631 770.971.1632 jbrenn2@comcast.net 20-4149834 5

C-W-CC-W-CC-W-CC-W-C

4343 NE Expressway

Atlanta, GA  30340

Cindy Butler 770.493.8200 770.491.6374 wwww.c-w-c.com cindy.butler@c-w-c.com 58-2411961 3,4,5

DB Whitfield & Co.DB Whitfield & Co.DB Whitfield & Co.DB Whitfield & Co.

111 James Cemetery Road

Gray, GA 31032

Brent Whitfield 478.986.7944 n/a dbwhitfield@yahoo.com 56-2410433 1,2,3,4,5

Dekalb Office EnvironmentsDekalb Office EnvironmentsDekalb Office EnvironmentsDekalb Office Environments

1320 Ridgeland Pkwy

Alpharetta, GA  30004

Robin Effler 770.360.0339 770.360.0305 dekalboffice.com reffler@dekalboffice.com 58-0611686

Diversified Resource Group (DRG)Diversified Resource Group (DRG)Diversified Resource Group (DRG)Diversified Resource Group (DRG)

6410 Atlantic Blvd

Suite 140

Norcross, GA 30071

Darrell Creedon 678.282.0760 678.282.0761 darrell@drgatlanta.com 58-2259300 5

Fowler's Office SupplyFowler's Office SupplyFowler's Office SupplyFowler's Office Supply

940 W Broad St

Athens, GA 30601

Deborah Fowler 706.543.1320 706.543.8231 www.fowlersofficesupply.com fowlers@pricelessfurniture.com 58-214521 1,5

Franklin McNealFranklin McNealFranklin McNealFranklin McNeal

2875 N Berkley Lake Rd, Ste 16

Duluth, GA  30096

Steve Hurd 770.622.1090 770.622.1093 www.fmoffice.com fmoffice2@aol.com 58-2190296 1,2,3,4,5

IMAIMAIMAIMA

555 North Point Center E

Suite 160

Alpharetta, GA  30022

Bill Palmer 678.393.1299 678.393.1297 www.imaci.net palmer@imaci.net 58-2663833 1,2,3,5

Impact Office InteriorsImpact Office InteriorsImpact Office InteriorsImpact Office Interiors

222 Meriwether St

Griffin, GA  30224

John Tidwell 770.228.0706 770.233.9429 www.impactofficeinteriors.com jtidwell@impactofficeinteriors.com 20-8928490 3,5

Jeanetta Design AssociatesJeanetta Design AssociatesJeanetta Design AssociatesJeanetta Design Associates

1905 Buford Dam Road

Buford, GA  30518

Jeannetta Jordan 770.831.6206 770.831.6209 www.jeannettadesign.com jeannetta@jeannettadesign.com 58-2145233 1,2,3,4,5

McGarity's Business ProductsMcGarity's Business ProductsMcGarity's Business ProductsMcGarity's Business Products

870 Grove St. SW

Gainesville, GA  30501

Will Hudson 770.536.9852 770.534.7316 www.mcgaritys.com whudson@mcgaritys.com 58-1452139 1,2,3,4,5

VERSTEEL (Vendor #0000008191)VERSTEEL (Vendor #0000008191)VERSTEEL (Vendor #0000008191)VERSTEEL (Vendor #0000008191)

GEORGIA STATE CONTRACT #99999-001-SPD00000100-0022GEORGIA STATE CONTRACT #99999-001-SPD00000100-0022GEORGIA STATE CONTRACT #99999-001-SPD00000100-0022GEORGIA STATE CONTRACT #99999-001-SPD00000100-0022
5/30/2019
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Mason, Inc.Mason, Inc.Mason, Inc.Mason, Inc.

300 W Broughton St

Savannah, GA  31401

Joe Connors 912.232.4192 912.234.3654 www.mason-inc.com jlconners@mason-inc.com 58-0338910 2

Modern Business Systems IncModern Business Systems IncModern Business Systems IncModern Business Systems Inc

1445 Green St 

Agusta, GA 30901

Dianne Tant 706.724.8700 706.724.4654 dtant@mbaugusta.com 58-0834834 1,2,3,4,5

National Office SystemsNational Office SystemsNational Office SystemsNational Office Systems

125 MLK Blvd

Savannah, GA  31401

Heather Novak 912.238.0539 912.238.0628 www.natoffsys.com heather@natoffsys.com 58-1983192 2

Office Images IncOffice Images IncOffice Images IncOffice Images Inc

1515 Holcomb Woods Parkway

Roswell, GA 30076 Mary Katheryn German 770-641-2640 770-641-2656 www.offficeimagesinc.com mkgerman@officeimagesinc.com 58-2166382 1, 2, 3, 4, 5

Office Interiors, Inc.Office Interiors, Inc.Office Interiors, Inc.Office Interiors, Inc.

260 Peachtree St

Suite 2303

Atlanta, GA  30303

Michelle Kamenca 770.804.1589 770.804.8861 www.oiatlanta.com mkamenca@oiatlanta.com 80-0244652 1,2,3,4,5
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